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Laurie Sherman

Maya Isabelle
Frédérycke Daigneault
Mariane Boudreau
Noémie Beaucage
Sophie Pellerin

Kim Paillé

Sarah Beauchesne
Sarah Jeanne Lemay
Rosalie Prince

WD Marie-Pier Gingras

Chantal Drapeau
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SKATECANADA

Date:

Invitation Saint-Eustache 2014

St-Eustache

28 novembre 2014 to 30 novembre 2014

Classement - partie

Club

Ste-Agathe-des-Monts
St-Jéréme

Rosemere

La Sarre

Laval

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Le Gardeur

Val-d'Or
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts
Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Region

LO
LO
LO
AT
LV
LO
LN
AT
LO
LO
LO

30-Nov-2014 2:27:57PM

Genevieve Rosa

2

Pre-Novice Women (Group 2 Evé. 53) Free Program

Points

40.58
39.61
38.57
36.67
36.61
35.04
34.58
33.94
27.03
25.85

PATINAGECANADY



